


ID Task

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Submersible Pump Procurement 1 day Fri 7/29/22 Fri 7/29/22

2 Submersible Pump Submittal Generation 27 days Mon 8/1/22 Tue 9/6/22 1

3 Submersible Pump Submittal Review 22 days Wed 9/7/22 Thu 10/6/22 2

4 Submersible Pump Production 180 days Fri 10/7/22 Thu 6/15/23 3

5 Bypass Pump Procurement 1 day Fri 7/29/22 Fri 7/29/22

6 Bypass Pump Submittal Generation 27 days Mon 8/1/22 Tue 9/6/22 5

7 Bypass Pump Submittal Review 3 days Wed 9/7/22 Fri 9/9/22 6

8 Bypass Pump Production 180 days Mon 9/12/22 Fri 5/19/23 7

9 Gen Set Procurement 1 day Fri 7/29/22 Fri 7/29/22

10 Gen Set Submittal Generation 11 days Mon 8/1/22 Mon 8/15/22 9

11 Gen Set Submittal Review 2 days Tue 8/16/22 Wed 8/17/22 10

12 Gen Set Production 257 days Thu 8/18/22 Fri 8/11/23 11

13 Odor Control Procurement 1 day Fri 7/29/22 Fri 7/29/22

14 Odor Control Submittal Generation 112 days Mon 8/1/22 Tue 1/3/23 13

15 Odor Control Submittal Review 4 days Wed 1/4/23 Mon 1/9/23 14

16 Odor Control Production 154 days Tue 1/10/23 Fri 8/11/23 15

17 Pipe/Valve/Fitting Procurement 1 day Mon 10/24/22 Mon 10/24/22

18 Pipe/Valve/Fitting Submittal Generation 22 days Tue 10/25/22 Wed 11/23/22 17

19 Pipe/Valve/Fitting Submittal Review 9 days Thu 11/24/22 Tue 12/6/22 18

20 Pipe/Valve/Fitting Production 100 days Wed 12/7/22 Tue 4/25/23 19

21 Electrical Procurement 1 day Fri 7/29/22 Fri 7/29/22

22 Electrial Submittal Generation 166 days Mon 8/1/22 Mon 3/20/23 21

23 Electrial Submittal Review 10 days Tue 3/21/23 Mon 4/3/23 22

24 Electrical Equipment Production 219 days Tue 4/4/23 Fri 2/2/24 23

25 Metals Package Procurement 1 day Fri 7/29/22 Fri 7/29/22

26 Metals Package Submittal Generation 75 days Mon 8/1/22 Fri 11/11/22 25

27 Metals Package Submittal Review 15 days Mon 11/14/22 Fri 12/2/22 26

28 Metals Package Production 66 days Mon 12/5/22 Mon 3/6/23 27

29 Precast Procurement 1 day Fri 7/29/22 Fri 7/29/22

30 Precast Submittal Generation 71 days Mon 8/1/22 Mon 11/7/22 29

31 Precast Submittal Review 3 days Tue 11/8/22 Thu 11/10/22 30

32 Precast Production 111 days Fri 11/11/22 Fri 4/14/23 31

33 HVAC Procurement 1 day Fri 7/29/22 Fri 7/29/22

34 HVAC Submittal Generation 95 days Mon 8/1/22 Fri 12/9/22 33

35 HVAC Submittal Review 18 days Mon 12/12/22 Wed 1/4/23 34

36 HVAC Production 130 days Thu 1/5/23 Wed 7/5/23 35

37 Mobilization 1 day Mon 3/27/23 Mon 3/27/23

38 Install Dewatering Wells 10 days Tue 3/28/23 Mon 4/10/23 37

39 Install Wet Well Shoring & Excavation 15 days Tue 4/11/23 Mon 5/1/23 38

40 Install Precast Wet Well 5 days Tue 5/2/23 Mon 5/8/23 39

41 Pull Wet Well Shoring 5 days Tue 5/9/23 Mon 5/15/23 40

42 Construct Cast In Place Concrete 40 days Tue 5/16/23 Mon 7/10/23 41

43 Construction Electrical Building 20 days Tue 7/11/23 Mon 8/7/23 42

44 Electrical 240 days Tue 7/11/23 Mon 6/10/24 41

45 Install Submersible Pump 5 days Tue 6/11/24 Mon 6/17/24 44

46 Demo & Coat Existing Wet Well 5 days Tue 6/18/24 Mon 6/24/24 45

47 Install Bypass Pump 5 days Tue 7/11/23 Mon 7/17/23 42

48 Install Odor Control Equipment 5 days Mon 11/20/23 Fri 11/24/23 47

49 Install Piping/Valves/Jack & Bore 179 days Tue 7/11/23 Fri 3/15/24 42

50 Site Grading 5 days Tue 6/25/24 Mon 7/1/24 46

51 Install Gen Set 1 day Tue 7/2/24 Tue 7/2/24 50

52 Site Paving 5 days Wed 7/3/24 Tue 7/9/24 51

53 Fencing 5 days Wed 7/10/24 Tue 7/16/24 52

54 Equipment Start-Up 2 days Wed 7/17/24 Thu 7/18/24 53
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